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HYDROMAT CLEANPRO TRAILERS 

 
STANDARD FEATURES: 

• KOHLER Diesel or Petrol Engine 
• HONDA Petrol Engine available 
• Diesels with Spark Arrestor as standard 
• Subframe on Vibration Dampeners  
• Electric start & 3 Year Engine Warranty 
• 2:1 reduction Gearbox drive  
• Italian UDOR Triplex Pump cw Brass 

Head, Ceramic Pistons and Stainless Steel 
Valves 

• German Easy Pull Trigger, MOSMATIC 
High Pressure Swivel & Stainless Steel 
Twinlance 

• 30mt of 530 bar WP rated 2-wire blue HP-
Hose with Bend Restrictor on Stainless 
Steel Hose Reel 

• 20mt ¾” Inlet Hose on Stainless Steel 
Hose Reel on Cleanpro 600 Models 

•    600l or 1000l fully plumbed in Water Tank 

• Stainless Steel air cooled vertical  Boiler rated 
5000 PSI Working Pressure 

• 12VDC Boiler, not 240VAC – Safe for 
Operator and Work Environment  

• Thermostatic Temperature control 0-150degC  
• 20 l Diesel Tank for Burner 
• All Electrical Controls in one Panel 
• Battery Isolator switch 
• Emergency Shutdown  
• High Visibility Amber Warning/Strobe light 
• Hot Dip Galvanised Trailer, Alko running gear 
• Weatherproof & Lockable Machinery box to 

Protect Equipment when not in use.  
• Fully Made in Australia – 2Year Warranty 
• Optional Equipment Available: 

• Ladder Rack 
Remote Control for Engine 

• LED Worklights 

 

SPECIFICATIONS & TECHNICAL FEATURES: 
MODEL PRESSURE 

PSI/BAR 

FLOW 

L/MIN 

TEMP 

DEG C 

ENGINE TARE 

KG 

GVMK

G 

DIMENSIONS 

L x W x H 

CLEANPRO 600P HW 

CLEANPRO 600D HW 

CLEANPRO 1000P CW 

CLEANPRO 1000D CW 

4000/280 

3650/250 

4000/280 

3650/250 

15 

15 

15 

15 

130 

130 

130 

130 

HONDA  

KOHLER  

HONDA  

KOHLER  

630 

620 

620 

630 

1450 

1450 

1700 

1700 

365 x 178 x 155 

365 x 178 x 155 

365 x 178 x 155 

365 x 178 x 155 

 

mailto:hydromat@hydromat.com.au
http://www.hydromat.com.au/

