HYDROMAT SERVICES P/L ABN 16 074 407 631

PO BOX 3310, Loganholme Qld. 4129 14 Glasson Drive, Bethania Qld. 4205 e-mail: <u>hydromat@hydromat.com.au</u> website: <u>www.hydromat.com.au</u> **PHONE HOTLINE 07 3216 6252**

07 3255 6285

FAX HOTLINE



HYDROMAT CLEANPRO TRAILERS



STANDARD FEATURES:

- KOHLER Diesel or Petrol Engine
- HONDA Petrol Engine available
- Diesels with Spark Arrestor as standard
- Subframe on Vibration Dampeners
- Electric start & 3 Year Engine Warranty
- 2:1 reduction Gearbox drive
- Italian UDOR Triplex Pump cw Brass Head, Ceramic Pistons and Stainless Steel Valves
- German Easy Pull Trigger, MOSMATIC High Pressure Swivel & Stainless Steel Twinlance
- 30mt of 530 bar WP rated 2-wire blue HP-Hose with Bend Restrictor on Stainless Steel Hose Reel
- 20mt ¾" Inlet Hose on Stainless Steel Hose Reel on Cleanpro 600 Models
- 600l or 1000l fully plumbed in Water Tank

- Stainless Steel air cooled vertical Boiler rated 5000 PSI Working Pressure
- 12VDC Boiler, not 240VAC Safe for Operator and Work Environment
- Thermostatic Temperature control 0-150degC
- 20 I Diesel Tank for Burner
- All Electrical Controls in one Panel
- Battery Isolator switch
- Emergency Shutdown
- High Visibility Amber Warning/Strobe light
- Hot Dip Galvanised Trailer, Alko running gear
- Weatherproof & Lockable Machinery box to Protect Equipment when not in use.
- Fully Made in Australia 2Year Warranty
- Optional Equipment Available:
- Ladder Rack Remote Control for Engine
- LED Worklights

SPECIFICATIONS & TECHNICAL FEATURES:

MODEL	PRESSURE	FLOW	TEMP	ENGINE	TARE	GVMK	DIMENSIONS
	PSI/BAR	L/MIN	DEG C		KG	G	LxWxH
CLEANPRO 600P HW	4000/280	15	130	HONDA	630	1450	365 x 178 x 155
CLEANPRO 600D HW	3650/250	15	130	KOHLER	620	1450	365 x 178 x 155
CLEANPRO 1000P CW	4000/280	15	130	HONDA	620	1700	365 x 178 x 155
CLEANPRO 1000D CW	3650/250	15	130	KOHLER	630	1700	365 x 178 x 155